$150 Gift Certificate

$10 Gift Certificate

$10 Gift Certificate.

$100 Gift Certificates

$50 Gift Certificate

WOW 1-2 Person Tube

SportsStuff Swan Float

1/2 Day Guided Fishing Trip on Lake Norfork (1-2 people)
pureAir 50 Plug-In Purifier

pureAir Active HEPA+ with ODOGard Room air purifier
Pureair Active Hepa+ Room Purifier

Polk Audio MagniFi 2

$25 Gift Certificate

$500 Certificate towards Materials & Installation
Canoe Rental

One Day-25 FT/150 HP Pontoon Boat Rental
$15 Gift Certificate

Fujitsu Mini Split Heat Pump

| Wave-R - Residential Air Cleaner

$100 GIFT CERTIFICATE

$10 Gift Certificate

Culligan Aquasential Tankless RO

$10 Gift Certificate

$70 Gift Certificate

$10 Gift Certificate

$150 Painting Class Certificate

$10 Gift Certificate

US Linings Spray-In Bedliner

$50 Certificate towards Cake Order

Kinetico A200 Reverse Osmosis Water Purifier
Gray Monument with base and vases

$100 Certificate

Virtus/Jewel Red Diamond Finesse Jig Rod-Cork Grip
Planned Service Agreement

$50 Gift Certificate

$10 Gift Certificate

$150 Vehicle Rental Gift Certificate

$10 Gift Certificate

$10 Certificate

$10 Gift Certificate

Pro Balance Therapy

$50 Gift Certificate

KTLO Bids For Bargains
425-3101 ~ 425-5522 ~ 888-884-0364

Vendor
201 Pet Salon and Resort
A&W/Long John Silvers
A&W)/Long John Silvers
A+ Auto & Marine Detail
Annette's Flowers
Bayird Rv Outdoor and Marine
Bayird Rv Outdoor and Marine
Bink's Legendary Guide Service and Bink's Spoons
Brad's Home Entertainment Service
Brad's Home Entertainment Service
Brad's Home Entertainment Service
Brad's Home Entertainment Service
Bradford Brand Boutique
Bubba's Seamless Gutters
Buffalo River Float Service
Bull Shoals Lake Boat Dock
Car Care of Mountain Home
Central Heating and Cooling
Central Heating and Cooling
Coleman Family Fireworks
Connie's Cafe
Culligan of Mountain Home
Dairy Queen
Dewey & Sons Plumbing
Doe Boy Express
Duane Hada's Rivertown Gallery
El Charro
Elevated Customs & Automotive
Fontenot's
General Water Conditioning Kinetico Water
Hart Monument
Hodges Marine
Jewel Bait Company
Jim Brown Heating & Cooling
Kelley Thomas Garden Center & Crazy Grace Gift Market
KTs Smokehouse BBQ & Catering
Lakeview Car Rentals
LaPaloma Mountain Home
Laura's Mexican Kitchen
Little Caesar's
Long Chiropractic
Magnolia Blush

Retail
150.00
10.00
10.00
100.00
50.00
167.98
35.99
300.00
49.00
649.00
499.00
149.00
25.00
500.00
87.00
375.00
15.00
4600.00
850.00
100.00
10.00
1950.00
10.00
70.00
10.00
150.00
10.00
450.00
50.00
790.00
1141.33
100.00
300.00
125.00
50.00
10.00
150.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
495.00
50.00

Price
90.00
7.00
7.00
60.00
35.00
100.79
21.59
180.00
29.40
389.40
299.40
89.40
18.00
300.00
52.20
225.00
11.00
2760.00
510.00
60.00
7.00
1170.00
7.00
49.00
7.00
90.00
7.00
270.00
35.00
474.00
684.80
60.00
180.00
75.00
30.00
7.00
90.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
297.00
30.00

RSSO RCRCRCRCRC RS RCECECECECASESECICECECNCRCNCRCRCRCECESESECNCSACASESNSNS



https://ktloauction.com/index.php?s=c
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https://ktloauction.com/user/
https://ktloauction.com/

$100 Gift Certificate

Grande Lash Mascara

Grande Lash Serum

QOil Change

Tire Rotation & Brake Check
Alignment & Suspension Check

4 Acupuncture Treatment Pack
Level 2 inspection/Chimney Sweep
$250 Certificate

Duct Cleaning/Sealing Service
$100 Tanning Certificate

$50 Boutique Certificate

$10 Food Voucher

$18 Gift Certificate

$18 Gift Certificate.

$50 Gift Certificate

$15 Alteration Services Certificate
$15 Laundry/Dry Cleaning Certificate
$20 Fabric Gift Certificate

$1000 Gift Certificate

$500 Gift Certificate

Propane Fireplace or Tankless Water Heater Cleaning
1-Year Membership

4 Pack of 1 Hour Axe Throwing
$50 Waxing Certificate

$100 Gift Certificate

$450 Resurfacing/Restoration Certificate
Metal Pelican

Driveway & Sidewalk Cleaning
Whole Home Carpet Cleaning
Inside & Out Window Cleaning

10 Sessions of MOMFIT

Home Freezer Package

$25 Gift Certificates

$500 Accessories Certificate

$50 Gift Certificates

$500 Gift Certificate

30 Day Unlimited Tan Package
Level 4-5 Double Spray Tan

Key: Newly Listed Sold Out
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Magnolia Blush

Magnolia Studio on Ninth Street
Magnolia Studio on Ninth Street
Minute Mechanic

Minute Mechanic

Minute Mechanic

Mountain Home Acupuncture Center
Mountain Home Chimney and Tree
Mountain Home Chimney and Tree
Mountain Home Heat and Air
Muse Salon & Boutique

Muse Salon & Boutique

Nome's 2 Bros Tacos

Papa John's Pizza

Papa John's Pizza

Peaceful Heart Boutique

Pete's Cleaners

Pete's Cleaners

Remember Me Quilt & Fabric Shop
River City Flooring

River City Flooring

Scott Petroleum

Shape Fitness

Sharp Edges Axe Throwing
Skin|Muse by Addi

Steve's Cleaning and Restoration

Surface Tech, Resurfacing & Restoration

The Garden Spot

Top Quality Home Services
Top Quality Home Services
Top Quality Home Services

Total Physical Therapy and Wellness

Twin Lakes Packing & Processing Co.

Twisted Heifer's Western Wear
Ultimate Auto Group

Uniform Shoppe

Village Carpet Shop

You GLOW Girl

You GLOW Girl

Auction Rules

S5 = Buy Item(s)

100.00
25.00
70.00
50.95
25.00
65.00

220.00
220.00
250.00
599.00
100.00
50.00
10.00
18.00
18.00
50.00
15.00
15.00
20.00
1000.00
500.00
120.00

430.00
80.00
50.00

100.00

450.00

125.00
229.00
288.00
300.00
80.00
119.99
25.00
500.00
50.00
500.00
76.91
49.44

60.00
15.00
42.00
30.57
15.00
39.00
132.00
132.00
150.00
359.40
60.00
30.00
7.00
13.00
13.00
35.00
11.00
11.00
14.00
600.00
300.00
72.00
258.00
48.00
30.00
60.00
270.00
75.00
137.40
172.80
180.00
48.00
71.99
18.00
300.00
35.00
300.00
46.15
29.66

PO EEPEEPOEEELLEELOEDEEEDE




